Q
U
IL
TE
R
-E
M
B
R
O
ID
ER
Y
83
®
Models 7360QL-30 / 7360BQL-30
with
Fully automatic lubrication with
recirculating high pressure pump
"Feather-touch" pressure foot lifter
30” LONG ARM
SINGLE NEEDLE
DROP FEED
LOCKSTITCH
 MACHINES
                                                7360QL-30              7360BQL-30
                                             Regular Bobbin            Big Bobbin
Speed, Max. (S.P.M.)                  2800*                       2600*
Clearance Under Foot:         7/16" (11mm)       11/16" (17.46mm)
Needle Bar Stroke:             1 1/4" (31.8mm)        1 5/16" (33mm)
Needle                                      135 x 5                      135 x 5
Bobbin, Metal:                        22T4 - 017              78T4 - 005
Bobbin, Prewound:                       "L"                          "M"
Bed Size                                    7" x 38" (177 x 965.2mm)
Workspace                                           30" (762mm)
Stitch Type                                                   301
* Speed depends on operation, thread and materials being sewn.
 Extra large work space - 30”•
 Perfect for multi-needle mattress and quilt repair.•
 Designed for free-arm quilting and darning•
 No feed dogs, manual hand operation •
 Standard with medium-lift presser foot•
 Optional HIGH-lift presser foot•
Q
U
ILTER
-EM
B
R
O
ID
ER
Y
Specifications subject to change without notice. web: www.consew.com ©2016 Consew USA -0216
 Great sewing machines for making pillows, quilts, comforters, bedspreads, etc. •
 Using thin or thick batting.•
Models 7360QL-30 / 7360BQL-30